
40-19-015 Gaston County Clash - Lowell, NC
Sponsored by: GO Gaston (gogaston.org) and Gaston County Parks & Recreation

Tournament Statistics

Class:40Prime-Fin-A Prime 40 Foot Finals ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Allen Withrow 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 David Godwin 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Dennis Wilson 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Dalton Rakestraw 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Allen Withrow vs. (2)David Godwin **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Allen Withrow vs. (4)Dennis Wilson **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)David Godwin vs. (3)Dalton Rakestraw **Rainout**

Class:40Prime-Fin-B Prime 40 Foot Finals ~B~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Ronnie Willis 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Terry Hudson 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Kevin Thomas 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Jim Mcelveen 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Ronnie Willis vs. (2)Terry Hudson **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Ronnie Willis vs. (4)Kevin Thomas **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)Terry Hudson vs. (3)Jim Mcelveen **Rainout**

Class:40Prime-Fin-C Prime 40 Foot Finals ~C~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Jeremy Smith 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Ronnie Miller 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Fred Doss 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Larry Munn 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Jeremy Smith vs. (2)Ronnie Miller **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Jeremy Smith vs. (4)Fred Doss **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)Ronnie Miller vs. (3)Larry Munn **Rainout**
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Class:40Prime-Fin-D Prime 40 Foot Fin als ~D~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 David Kleidosty 0 0 .00 1.0 0.0 1.000
2 Larry Pertuit 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Bill Combs 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)David Kleidosty vs. (2)Larry Pertuit **Rainout**
Consolation Match Bye vs. (3)Bill Combs
Semi-Finals (2)Larry Pertuit vs. (3)Bill Combs **Rainout**

Class:40Prime-Fin-E Prime 40 Foot Finals ~E~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Tracy Carpenter 0 0 .00 1.0 0.0 1.000
2 Peter Rizzo 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Robert Bryant 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Tracy Carpenter vs. (2)Peter Rizzo **Rainout**
Consolation Match Bye vs. (3)Robert Bryant
Semi-Finals (2)Peter Rizzo vs. (3)Robert Bryant **Rainout**

Class:40Prime-R1-A Prime 40 Foot Round 1 ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Allen Withrow 180 127 70.56
2 David Godwin 180 95 52.78
3 Dalton Rakestraw 180 90 50.00

T-4 Dennis Wilson 180 85 47.22
T-4 Ronnie Willis 180 85 47.22

6 Terry Hudson 180 82 45.56
7 Jim Mcelveen 180 75 41.67
8 Kevin Thomas 180 72 40.00
9 Jeremy Smith 180 67 37.22

10 Ronnie Miller 180 66 36.67
11 Larry Munn 180 60 33.33

T-12 Fred Doss 180 57 31.67
T-12 Larry Pertuit 180 57 31.67
T-12 David Kleidosty 180 57 31.67

15 Bill Combs 180 55 30.56
16 Tracy Carpenter 180 47 26.11
17 Peter Rizzo 180 42 23.33
18 Robert Bryant 180 13 7.22
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40-19-015 Gaston County Clash - Lowell, NC
Sponsored by: GO Gaston (gogaston.org) and Gaston County Parks & Recreation

Tournament Statistics

Class:30Prime-Fin-A Prime 30 Foot Finals ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Joan Elmore 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Jim Ellison 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 James Cooper 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Shalee Cason 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Joan Elmore vs. (2)Jim Ellison **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Joan Elmore vs. (4)James Cooper **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)Jim Ellison vs. (3)Shalee Cason **Rainout**

Class:30Prime-Fin-B Prime 30 Foot Finals ~B~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Barbara Taylor 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Shelly Martinez 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Pat Pertuit 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Tom Westbrook 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Barbara Taylor vs. (2)Shelly Martinez **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Barbara Taylor vs. (4)Pat Pertuit **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)Shelly Martinez vs. (3)Tom Westbrook **Rainout**

Class:30Prime-Fin-C Prime 30 Foot Finals ~C~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Doug Mckenzie 0 0 .00 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Barbara Carson 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Jane Jordan 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000
3 Paul Jennings 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Doug Mckenzie vs. (2)Barbara Carson **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (1)Doug Mckenzie vs. (4)Jane Jordan **Rainout**
Semi-Finals (2)Barbara Carson vs. (3)Paul Jennings **Rainout**
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Class:30Prime-Fin-D Prime 30 Foot Finals ~D~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Curley W Ballard 0 0 .00 1.0 0.0 1.000
2 Alex Carson 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Maria Mcintyre 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Curley W Ballard vs. (2)Alex Carson **Rainout**
Consolation Match Bye vs. (3)Maria Mcintyre
Semi-Finals (2)Alex Carson vs. (3)Maria Mcintyre **Rainout**

Class:30Prime-Fin-E Prime 30 Foot Finals ~E~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Jon Wylie 0 0 .00 1.0 0.0 1.000
2 Suzanne Miller 0 0 .00 1.0 1.0 .500
3 Jim Henderson 0 0 .00 0.0 1.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match (1)Jon Wylie vs. (2)Suzanne Miller **Rainout**
Consolation Match Bye vs. (3)Jim Henderson
Semi-Finals (2)Suzanne Miller vs. (3)Jim Henderson **Rainout**

Class:30Prime-R1-A Prime 30 Foot Round 1 ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Joan Elmore 180 143 79.44
2 Jim Ellison 180 138 76.67
3 Shalee Cason 180 132 73.33
4 James Cooper 180 127 70.56
5 Barbara Taylor 180 113 62.78
6 Shelly Martinez 180 100 55.56

T-7 Tom Westbrook 180 98 54.44
T-7 Pat Pertuit 180 98 54.44

9 Doug Mckenzie 180 86 47.78
10 Barbara Carson 180 83 46.11
11 Paul Jennings 180 76 42.22
12 Jane Jordan 180 74 41.11
13 Curley W Ballard 180 65 36.11
14 Alex Carson 180 63 35.00
15 Maria Mcintyre 180 58 32.22
16 Jon Wylie 180 51 28.33
17 Suzanne Miller 180 40 22.22
18 Jim Henderson 180 33 18.33
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40-19-015 Gaston County Clash - Lowell, NC
Sponsored by: GO Gaston (gogaston.org) and Gaston County Parks & Recreation

Tournament Statistics

Player Summary

Division Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
30Prime Joan Elmore 180 143 79.44 8.0 0.0 1.000
30Prime Jim Ellison 180 138 76.67 7.0 1.0 .875
30Prime Shalee Cason 180 132 73.33 6.0 1.0 .857
30Prime James Cooper 180 127 70.56 5.5 1.5 .786
30Prime Barbara Taylor 180 113 62.78 6.0 2.0 .750
30Prime Shelly Martinez 180 100 55.56 6.5 1.5 .812
30Prime Tom Westbrook 180 98 54.44 4.5 2.5 .643
30Prime Pat Pertuit 180 98 54.44 1.0 6.0 .143
30Prime Doug Mckenzie 180 86 47.78 5.0 3.0 .625
30Prime Barbara Carson 180 83 46.11 3.0 5.0 .375
30Prime Paul Jennings 180 76 42.22 3.0 4.0 .429
30Prime Jane Jordan 180 74 41.11 2.5 4.5 .357
30Prime Curley W Ballard 180 65 36.11 2.0 5.0 .286
30Prime Alex Carson 180 63 35.00 3.0 5.0 .375
30Prime Maria Mcintyre 180 58 32.22 1.0 6.0 .143
30Prime Jon Wylie 180 51 28.33 2.0 5.0 .286
30Prime Suzanne Miller 180 40 22.22 1.0 7.0 .125
30Prime Jim Henderson 180 33 18.33 0.0 7.0 .000
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Player Summary

Division Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
40Prime Allen Withrow 180 127 70.56 8.0 0.0 1.000
40Prime David Godwin 180 95 52.78 6.0 2.0 .750
40Prime Dalton Rakestraw 180 90 50.00 6.0 1.0 .857
40Prime Ronnie Willis 180 85 47.22 6.0 2.0 .750
40Prime Dennis Wilson 180 85 47.22 5.0 2.0 .714
40Prime Terry Hudson 180 82 45.56 6.0 2.0 .750
40Prime Jim Mcelveen 180 75 41.67 3.5 3.5 .500
40Prime Kevin Thomas 180 72 40.00 3.5 3.5 .500
40Prime Jeremy Smith 180 67 37.22 4.0 4.0 .500
40Prime Ronnie Miller 180 66 36.67 6.0 2.0 .750
40Prime Larry Munn 180 60 33.33 1.0 6.0 .143
40Prime Fred Doss 180 57 31.67 2.0 5.0 .286
40Prime Larry Pertuit 180 57 31.67 2.0 6.0 .250
40Prime David Kleidosty 180 57 31.67 1.0 6.0 .143
40Prime Bill Combs 180 55 30.56 3.0 4.0 .429
40Prime Tracy Carpenter 180 47 26.11 1.5 5.5 .214
40Prime Peter Rizzo 180 42 23.33 2.5 5.5 .312
40Prime Robert Bryant 180 13 7.22 0.0 7.0 .000
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